
PAD

BIZ

96T
H S

T

HAMPTON AVE

96T
H ST

60 SUPERSTITION FRWY
60 SUPERSTITION FRWY

CR
ISM

ON
 RD

SOUTHERN AVEMARICOPA CO

PAD

PAD

PADPAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

BIZ
PADCUP

PAD

LC

LC

NC

LC

RM-4

RS-6

RS-6

RS-6

RS-6

RS-43

AG

RM-2

RM-2
RM-3

NC

NC

PEP

RS-9

RM-2

RS-43

RM-2

PEP

H

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2
DISTRICT 3

DISTRICT 4

DISTRICT 6

DISTRICT 5

Site Location ZON18-00067
CASE:

SITE / ADDRESS:

REQUEST:

District 6. The 9500 to 9800 blocks of East
Hampton Avenue (south side). Located north
of the US-60 Superstition Freeway and west
of Crismon Road.  (33± acres).

Rezoning from NC-BIZ, NC-PAD and PEP-PAD-
CUP to RSL-2.5-PAD and RM-3-PAD; and Site
Plan Review.  This request will allow for a
small-lot single-residence subdivision and
multi-residence development.
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Planning and Zoning Vicinity Map: ZON18-00067 Case Details


